Association
Competition
Grade

Team

Central Eastwood Under 12's
U12 Roseville Cyclones

U12 Harbord Blue

U12 Forest Green

Ryde U12

U12 St Ives Blue

U12 Hawkesbury

Sydney Junior Rugby Union
2016 Sunday
u12D

Win Loss

O O FRr P NN W
N N NN O - O

Draw
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Bye
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Forefeit
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For
126
57
61
75
46
27

Against
17
81
24
65
68
48
89

Diff
109
-24
37
10
-22
21

Points
12
10
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